Antenna
Hills Antenna
HDMI Premium Certified Leads
4K@60Hz 4:4:4 18Gbps
Part Numbers:
1m Flat Lead - 06HDF1
1.8m Flat Lead - 06HDF1.8
3m Flat Lead - 06HDF3
5m Flat Lead - 06HDF5
1.8m Right Angle Plug - 06HDRAS1.8
.5m - 06HD500
1m - BC85138
#2m - BC85127
#
3m - BC85128
#5m - BC85129
10m - BC85130
# Denotes Premium Certified Leads
Also Available for longer lengths
AOC (Active Optical Cable)
10m - 06HDAOC10
15m - 06HDAOC15
20m - 06HDAOC20
30m - 06HDAOC30
50m - 06HDAOC50
# Refer separate Product Information Sheet for further information.
TMThe Premium HDMI Cable Certification Program
encompasses additional and enhanced cable testing
as well as an authentication and verification program